
1 2 3 % Pos

Version 2 - 6/3/19

Points

Light

10:00am 1 Adelaide Plains Versus Hornets

GRAND FINAL 

Div 4:

1st 2nd
4:15pm 2

V

3rd 4th

Versus Adelaide Plains1 Southern YP

1 Light Versus Hornets

3:00pm 3
V

2:00pm

11:00am 2 Adelaide Plains Versus Light

12:00pm 1 Port Lincoln Versus Southern YP

GRAND FINAL 

Div 5:

Versus Port Lincoln

TIME
COURT GAMES

Light

9:00am 1 Jamestown Versus Southern YP

2 Port Lincoln Versus

1

1:00pm

2019 Junior Country Championships

COURTTIMEMONDAY

Southern YP

Adelaide Plains

Hornets

Port Lincoln

Jamestown

Light

SUNDAY

1

2

2

2

1

9:00am

2:00pm 2 Jamestown

SATURDAY 

3:00pm

7:00pm

2:00pm

2:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

COURT GAMES

Versus

Adelaide Plains

Hornets

Light

Jamestown

Versus

Versus

Versus

Versus

Southern YP

Hornets

Adelaide Plains

Jamestown

VersusSouthern YP

Port Lincoln

Southern Yorke Penisula

Light

LADDER: 
Teams

Adelaide Plains

Hornets

Port Lincoln

Under 18 Boys Division 4/5

TIME
COURT GAMES

MONDAY

11:00am 1 Hornets Versus Jamestown

TIME

Port Lincoln Sharks

Jamestown

TEAMS


