Under 18 Boys Division 4/5

2019 Junior Country Championships

TEAMS	
Adelaide Plains	
Hornets	
Light	
Jamestown	
Port Lincoln Sharks	
Southern Yorke Penisula	

LADDER:						
Teams	1	2	3	Points	%	Pos
Adelaide Plains						
Hornets						
Light						
Jamestown						
Port Lincoln						
Southern YP						

TIME	COURT		GAMES		
2:00pm	1	Adelaide Plains	Versus	Port Lincoln	
2:00pm	2	Hornets	Versus	Southern YP	
3:00pm	1	Light	Versus	Jamestown	
6:00pm	2	Port Lincoln	Versus	Hornets	
7:00pm	1	Southern YP	Versus	Light	
7:00pm	2	Jamestown	Versus	Adelaide Plains	

TIME	COURT		GAMES		
9:00am	1	Jamestown	Versus	Southern YP	
9:00am	2	Port Lincoln	Versus	Light	
10:00am	1	Adelaide Plains	Versus	Hornets	
1:00pm	1	Light	Versus	Hornets	
2:00pm	1	Southern YP	Versus	Adelaide Plains	
2:00pm	2	Jamestown	Versus	Port Lincoln	

TIME	COURT	GAMES				
MONDAY						
11:00am	1	Hornets	Versus	Jamestown		
11:00am	2	Adelaide Plains	Versus	Light		
12:00pm	1	Port Lincoln	Versus	Southern YP		

MONDAY	TIME	COURT	10+		2nd	
GRAND FINAL Div 4:	4:15pm	2	1st	V		
GRAND FINAL Div 5:			3rd		4th	
	3:00pm	3		v		